	2	_				
FORM PTO-1618A	Ų,	8-26-2002	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB 0651-0027			TRADEMARK D-7366A			
			D=7366A			
AUG 2 1 2002	(a) - 10		·.			
AUG 2 1 ZUUZ	RECORDATIO)2201464 ±T	•			
E. C	87	MARKS ONLY	,			
TO: The Commission		Please record the attached orig	inal document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type		Conveyance Type				
X New	8-21-0	- Assignment	License			
Resubmission (I	Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date			
Correction of PTO	Error	Merger	Month Day Year			
Reel #	Frame #	X Change of Name				
Corrective Docume	ent	X Change of Name				
Reel #	Frame #	Other				
Conveying Party		Mark if additional names of conveying	ng parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name K	NIGHTS PRODUCTS, I	NC.	May 1, 2002			
Formerly K	NIGHT'S SAWMILL, I	NC.				
Individual C	General Partnership	Limited Partnership X 0	Corporation Association			
Other						
x Citizenship/State o	f Incorporation/Organiza	tion	Florida			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached						
		Mark II additional maries of receive	ng parties attached			
Name	Knights Products	, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of			<u>i-</u>			
	P.O. Box 1479					
Address (line 1)	P.O. BOX 1479					
Address (line 2)	351 South Horses	hoe Road				
Address (line 3)	Cross City,	Florida State/Country	32628 Zip Code			
Individual	General Partnership	Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is			
X Corporation	Association		not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Other			(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State o	f incomporation/Organiza	tion Florida				
2 DBYRNE 00000126 763376	105	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	40.00 P					
	25.00 OP					
<u> </u>		annersymately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be	recorded, including time for reviewing the document and rademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington,			
gathering the data needed to complete	Me Cover 2user 2and commands raders	mig this purcent security Securities Proje				
D. 20231 and to the Office of Information Collection Budget Packag	ition and Regulatory Artairs, Office of man e_0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assig	inment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO R	ECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS			
ADDRESS.	all desuments to be records	ed with required cover sheet(s) i ademarks, Box Assignments , W	nformation to:			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002569 FRAME: 0104

	OIPE						
FORM PTO-1613 Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	2	Page	2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.							
Name	RADEMARK						
Address (line 1)			-				
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Corresponden	t Name and Addres	S Area Code and To	elephone Number	(904) 355-9631			
Name	Arthur G.	Yeager, P.A.					
Address (line 1)	Suite 130	5					
Address (line 2)	112 West	Adams Street					
Address (line 3)	Jacksonvi	lle, Florida 3	32202-3853	·			
Address (line 4)							
Iques	iter the total number of cluding any attachment	•	ched conveyance o	ocument # 4			
Trademark App	plication Number(s)	or Registratio	n Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached			
Enter either the Tra	demark Application Number	or the Registration Num		OTH numbers for the same property).			
	nark Application Numb	er(s)	Regi	stration Number(s)			
76/337823	76/337917						
				<u> </u>			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2							
Fee Amount	Fee Amoun	t for Properties Li	sted (37 CFR 3.41): \$ \$65.00			
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Atty.Ck.No. 15053 Deposit Account							
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 02-0660							
		Authorization to cl	narge additional fees	: Yes X No			
Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
Arthur G. Yeager, Reg. No. 19,892 William D. Weager August 16,2002							
	Person Signing		gnature	Date Signed			

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal
Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner. of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D. C. 20231, on Least 16, 2002.

UTAREEL: 002569 FRAME: 010



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF KNIGHT'S SAWMILL, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Florida Statute 607, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

First: Amendments adopted:

ARTICLE I

NAME

The name of this corporation is KNIGHTS PRODUCTS, INC.

Second:

The date of the amendments' adoption:

May 1, 2002

Third: The Amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors on May 1, 2002 and a sufficient number of shareholders voted for its approval.

Signed this \St day of May, 2002.

Signature

1 resident

Knight's Sawmill, Inc.

Dwight C. Knight

Typed Name

G: CHARLIE KNIGHT AMEND.ART

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002569 FRAME: 0106



Bepartment of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on May 3, 2002, to Articles of Incorporation for KNIGHT'S SAWMILL, INC. which changed its name to KNIGHTS PRODUCTS, INC., a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is S34088.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Fourteenth day of May, 2002



RECORDED: 08/21/2002

Katherine Harris Katherine Harris Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 002569 FRAME: 0107